

Symbol: LVH.TSX Venture Exchange

NEWS RELEASE

Las Vegas changes its name to Jackpot Digital Inc.

VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA. June 16, 2015 - Las Vegas From Home.com Entertainment Inc. (the "Company" or "LVFH") (TSX-V: LVH). Further to the Company's News Release dated June 3, 2015, the Company is pleased to announce that the name of Company will be changed from Las Vegas From Home.com Entertainment Inc. to "Jackpot Digital Inc." effective as of June 18, 2015. The new Cusip # is 466391109. The Company's transfer agent is Computershare Investor Services Inc.

At the opening of market on Thursday, June 18, 2015, the common shares of the Company will trade under the symbol "JP" on the TSX Venture Exchange.

For more information on the Company, please contact Jake H. Kalpakian, President, at (604) 681-0204 ext 6105, or visit the Company's website at www.lvfh.com.

On behalf of the Board of Las Vegas From Home.com Entertainment Inc.

"Jake H. Kalpakian"

Jake H. Kalpakian, President & CEO

Trading in the securities of the Company should be considered speculative.

Neither the TSX Venture Exchange nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this news release.

www.lvfh.com info@lvfh.com